
. 
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include the VAT at the current rate.

Petit Luques Olives
‘Breid’, Jersey Butter
Comte Croquette, Mustard Mayonnaise
House Pickles

Goats Cheese Salad,  Courgette, Walnuts 
Hand Dived Scallop, Sauce Vierge
Chicken Liver Parfait, Gooseberry, Toast
Steak Tartare, Egg Yolk, Toast

Shallot Tart, Mustard Cream, Salad
Beer Battered Fish & Chips, Tartare Sauce, Crushed Peas
Bavette, Fries, Peppercorn Sauce 

700g Pork Chop, Beurre Noisette 
800g Rib of Beef, Peppercorn Sauce, Fries, Salad

Fries 

Chocolate Fondant, Creme Fraiche 
Crème Brûlée, British Strawberry, Shortbread 
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Salted Caramel 

40 COMMERCIAL STREET

A LONDON PUB 

5.5
5.5
3.5ea
5.5

13.5
12
12.5
14.5

23
24
27

45
95

6

9
9
9

5th July


