

5th July

Petit Luques Olives	5.5
'Breid', Jersey Butter	5.5
Comte Croquette, Mustard Mayonnaise	3.5ea
House Pickles	5.5
Goats Cheese Salad, Courgette, Walnuts	13.5
Hand Dived Scallop, Sauce Vierge	12
Chicken Liver Parfait, Gooseberry, Toast	12.5
Steak Tartare, Egg Yolk, Toast	14.5
Shallot Tart, Mustard Cream, Salad	23
Beer Battered Fish & Chips, Tartare Sauce, Crushed Peas	24
Bavette, Fries, Peppercorn Sauce	27
700g Pork Chop, Beurre Noisette	45
800g Rib of Beef, Peppercorn Sauce, Fries, Salad	95
Fries	6
Chocolate Fondant, Creme Fraiche	9
Crème Brûlée, British Strawberry, Shortbread	9
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Salted Caramel	9

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include the VAT at the current rate.